
Short walk Tuesday

Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Sat 01-Jan Sharp Haw 11.00am Skipton High Street 9 3 Andy Ward

Tues 04-Jan Sheriff Hutton/ Mowthorpe 7 1/2 Jillian

Sat 08-Jan Fountains Abbey Sawley 11.5 3 Adrian

Tues 11-Jan Middleham 10 2/3 Sue

Sat 15-Jan Pickering 9.30 10 3 Claire Snowdon

Tues 18-Jan Crooked Billett 7 2 Michael Arnold

Sat 22-Jan Leighton Reservoir & Druids Temple 11 3 Frances

Tues 25-Jan Stillingfleet 9.30 10 2 Chris Snowdon

Sat 29-Jan Bishop Thornton 9 2 Edward

Tues 01-Feb Compton Pond 7 1 Rod Horton

Sat 05-Feb Otley 10 3 Debbie Johnson

Tues 08-Feb Simons Seat 8/9 3 Maura Hunt

Sat 12-Feb Fountains Abbey North 11 3 Michael Arnold

Tues 15-Feb Bramham Park 6/7 2 Lyn Parkin

Sat 19-Feb North Newbold 13 2 Jillian

Tues 22-Feb Killinghall Circular 7 2 Steve & Denise

Sat 26-Feb Osmotherly 12 2 Debbie Johnson

Tues 01-Mar Aberford 7 2 Michael Arnold

Sat 05-Mar Sutton Bank/Hambleton Hills 9.5 3 Maura Hunt

Tues 08-Mar Methley Loop from Woodlesford 5.5 2 Roderic Parker

Sat 12-Mar Swinsty 11 3 Michael Arnold

Tues 15-Mar Bus to Askham Richard and walk back 6.5 1 Angela/Felicity

Sat 19-Mar Swinsty, Beaver Dyke Reservoir 10/11 3 Carol Pettifar

Tues 22-Mar Market Weighton 10.5 2/3 Michael Arnold

Sat 26-Mar Dacre Banks Pateley Bridge 11.5 3 Adrian

Tues 29-Mar Bickerton Hunsingore 7 1 Rod Horton
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